
Show #B0633 (Tom Crowley): Dust Off The Saddle HS2 - B0633 (04/17/2016)

16. HSRMN CUTGO2: HSR - Cutting Go 2 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 460 BormanCutter Cora Borman 72.00 0.00

2 262 Knarley Harley Velincya Andrade 64.00 Michelle L Nelson0.00

3 156 Itchi Mint Katie Udell 63.00 Scott Udell0.00

4 243 DDR Rooster Fireball Abby J Suvada 61.00 Abby Suvada0.00

5 252 MinolettiMare Shawnda Minoletti 60.50 0.00

6 452 Rico Adeline Nevala 60.00 Alexis Nevala0.00

17. NCRCHA HERDPR: Herd Practice - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 282 Miss Calita Melody Conrad Funk 0.00 Conrad Funk0.00

0 242 Stylish N Hot Tami Suvada 0.00 Tami & Abby J Suvada0.00

0 216 SDP San Tule Sue David C Slaymaker 0.00 David Slaymaker0.00

0 451 Dun It Lethal Matthew M Davison 0.00 Melissa Hester0.00

0 285 Lil Ruby Chex Mike Goveronski 0.00 Mike Goveronski0.00

0 284 Fancy Jacsdebut J O Catherine Saumer 0.00 Catherine Saumer0.00

0 464 SC Mister Dual Pep Amy B Marx 0.00 Cody M Marx0.00

0 240 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 0.00 Mary VanTassel0.00

0 291 Peptos Noble Cat Bill G Zaharia 0.00 Bill G Zaharia0.00

0 462 Poco Young Gun Daniel A Zimmerli 0.00 Daniel A Zimmerli0.00

0 428 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 0.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

0 276 Wound A LIttle Tight Chris Bense 0.00 Chris Bense0.00

0 275 DJ Smokin Lil Boon Chris Bense 0.00 Chris Bense0.00

19. AQHAC 1340: Reining - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 437 Top Gun Whiskey Monty Bruce 71.50 Jodie & Warren Woronecki1.00

2 255 Gallos Zan Chic Ryan Gallentine 70.50 Laura Dixon0.50

3 245 Foxy Pine Mccuen Lance Scheffel 68.50 Kae Luchtel0.00

4T 453 Tootsiepopomos Matthew M Davison 0.00 Laurie Kristoff0.00

4T 427 Tejons Best Bet Tammy L Cutsforth 0.00 Tammy L Cutsforth0.00

20. NCRCHA JNPRen: Jackpot Non-Pro Reining - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 427 Tejons Best Bet Tammy L Cutsforth 68.00 Tammy L Cutsforth$60.00 0.00

2 249 Got Chic Got Jazz Roxanne Scholl 67.50 Roxanne Scholl$40.00 0.00

3 274 Lidos Backwith Bucks Dawn Bernau 58.50 Dawn Bernau0.00

4 282 Miss Calita Melody Conrad Funk 0.00 Conrad Funk0.00

21. AQHAC 2340: Amt Reining - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 289 Miss Dual Spook Wayne A Hanson 69.50 Wayne A Hanson1.00

2T 427 Tejons Best Bet Tammy L Cutsforth 68.00 Tammy L Cutsforth0.17

2T 284 Fancy Jacsdebut J O Catherine Saumer 68.00 Catherine Saumer0.17

2T 240 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 68.00 Mary VanTassel0.17

5 249 Got Chic Got Jazz Roxanne Scholl 67.50 Roxanne Scholl0.00

6 258 What A Juicy Star Tamitha Janke 67.00 Tamitha Janke0.00

7 285 Lil Ruby Chex Mike Goveronski 65.50 Mike Goveronski0.00

8 274 Lidos Backwith Bucks Dawn Bernau 58.50 Dawn Bernau0.00
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23. AQHAC 4340: Youth Reining - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 290 Ha Dual Chic Emily Gravlin 65.50 Wayne A Hanson0.00
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25. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 233 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 146.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg$271.50 0.00

2 429 Winstons The Boss Chris Croft 138.50 Jerry Brunsvold$181.00 0.00

3 461 BoonsCrystalDuelRey Ryan Gallentine 134.00 Taylor O'mera0.00

26. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 419 WSR Bodees Star Lena Samantha Utz 140.00 Stephen L Stix$120.00 0.00

2 425 Wimpleton Amy B Marx 134.50 Amy B Marx0.00

27. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 257 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 148.50 Julie & Steven Mattson2.00

2 233 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 146.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg1.00

3 432 Ladysparklesndiamond Chris Croft 141.50 Dana R Jones0.50

4 221 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Lance Scheffel 140.00 Char Carnoy0.00

5 269 Wreckless Rey Monty Bruce 138.00 Brandon Kruger0.00

6 437 Top Gun Whiskey Monty Bruce 137.50 Jodie & Warren Woronecki0.00

7 227 RGTooShinyToDry Lance Scheffel 137.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

8 234 Very Smart De Light Lance Scheffel 135.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

9 453 Tootsiepopomos Matthew M Davison 133.50 Laurie Kristoff0.00

10 455 Pep Remedy Chex Matthew M Davison 133.00 Tina M Vesbach0.00

28. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 280 Merada Shine Erin Heim 142.00 Erin & Kurt Heim$225.00 0.00

2T 271 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 138.00 Jim Wilson$112.50 0.00

2T 276 Wound A LIttle Tight Chris Bense 138.00 Chris Bense$112.50 0.00

4 454 Haida Good Smoke Preston Lecy 133.00 Mark Lecy0.00

5 253 Slinky With Pep Mark Lecy 132.50 Mark Lecy0.00

29. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 280 Merada Shine Erin Heim 142.00 Erin & Kurt Heim$128.13 0.00

2 271 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 138.00 Jim Wilson$76.88 0.00

3 419 WSR Bodees Star Lena Stephen L Stix 137.50 Stephen L Stix$51.25 0.00

4 454 Haida Good Smoke Preston Lecy 133.00 Mark Lecy0.00

5 253 Slinky With Pep Mark Lecy 132.50 Mark Lecy0.00

30. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 285 Lil Ruby Chex Mike Goveronski 139.00 Mike Goveronski$129.00 0.00

2 276 Wound A LIttle Tight Chris Bense 138.00 Chris Bense$86.00 0.00

3 419 WSR Bodees Star Lena Stephen L Stix 137.50 Stephen L Stix0.00

4 284 Fancy Jacsdebut J O Catherine Saumer 135.50 Catherine Saumer0.00

32. NCRCHA NPCOW: Non Pro Cowhorse - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 280 Merada Shine Erin Heim 142.00 Erin & Kurt Heim$60.00 10.00

2 281 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 140.50 Keri Plude$36.00 8.00

3 285 Lil Ruby Chex Mike Goveronski 139.00 Mike Goveronski$24.00 6.00
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4T 271 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 138.00 Jim Wilson3.00

4T 276 Wound A LIttle Tight Chris Bense 138.00 Chris Bense3.00

6 284 Fancy Jacsdebut J O Catherine Saumer 135.50 Catherine Saumer1.00

33. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 280 Merada Shine Erin Heim 142.00 Erin & Kurt Heim1.00

2 281 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 140.50 Keri Plude0.50

3 285 Lil Ruby Chex Mike Goveronski 139.00 Mike Goveronski0.00

4 276 Wound A LIttle Tight Chris Bense 138.00 Chris Bense0.00

5 284 Fancy Jacsdebut J O Catherine Saumer 135.50 Catherine Saumer0.00

6 231 A Bit Too Smart Kim Deters 129.50 Kim Deters0.00

34. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited  - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 446 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 142.00 Helen Lauth$111.00 0.00

2 287 Chic By Whiz Amanda Noyce 141.50 Amanda Noyce$74.00 0.00

3 230 LRRA TwistOf Rooster Lisa C Reiter 140.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

4 249 Got Chic Got Jazz Roxanne Scholl 133.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

35. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 446 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 142.00 Helen Lauth$84.00 0.00

2 287 Chic By Whiz Amanda Noyce 141.50 Amanda Noyce$56.00 0.00

3 289 Miss Dual Spook Wayne A Hanson 136.00 Wayne A Hanson0.00

36. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 446 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 142.00 Helen Lauth$90.00 0.00

2 249 Got Chic Got Jazz Roxanne Scholl 133.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

37. NCRCHA NPLTBO: Non Pro Limited Boxing - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 446 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 142.00 Helen Lauth$64.00 10.00

2 287 Chic By Whiz Amanda Noyce 141.50 Amanda Noyce$48.00 8.00

3 230 LRRA TwistOf Rooster Lisa C Reiter 140.50 Lisa C Reiter$32.00 6.00

4 240 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 137.50 Mary VanTassel$16.00 4.00

5 249 Got Chic Got Jazz Roxanne Scholl 133.00 Roxanne Scholl2.00

6 245 Foxy Pine Mccuen Kae Luchtel 126.00 Kae Luchtel1.00

7 247 Print Me Some Cash Lori Schuchard 68.00 Lori Schuchard0.00

8 246 Smart Eh Andrea Solinger 65.00 Andrea Solinger0.00

38. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 446 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 142.00 Helen Lauth1.00

2 287 Chic By Whiz Amanda Noyce 141.50 Amanda Noyce0.50

3 230 LRRA TwistOf Rooster Lisa C Reiter 140.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

4 244 Sonnys Windy Leaguer Lisa Redfern 136.50 Lisa Redfern0.00

5 222 Cruize Nite Charlyn Carnoy 135.50 Char Carnoy0.00

6 249 Got Chic Got Jazz Roxanne Scholl 133.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

39. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 257 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 148.50 Julie & Steven Mattson$271.50 0.00

2 432 Ladysparklesndiamond Chris Croft 141.50 Dana R Jones$181.00 0.00

3 223 Dizzy Lizzy Pepper Lance Scheffel 70.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

40. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 432 Ladysparklesndiamond Chris Croft 141.50 Dana R Jones$120.00 0.00

2 455 Pep Remedy Chex Matthew M Davison 133.00 Tina M Vesbach0.00

42. NCRCHA 5KCOW: $5000 Limited Cowhorse - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 227 RGTooShinyToDry Deborah A Matko 137.00 Deborah A Matko$36.00 10.00

2 284 Fancy Jacsdebut J O Catherine Saumer 136.00 Catherine Saumer$24.00 8.00

3 231 A Bit Too Smart Kim Deters 131.50 Kim Deters6.00

43. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 220 Sir Rey Of Oak Ashley Lembke 145.50 Ashley Lembke$50.00 10.00

2 281 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 135.50 Keri Plude$30.00 8.00

3 273 Sweet Lil Jewels Jason T Saffert 132.00 Jason T Saffert$20.00 6.00

4 279 XO Miss Sweet Glo Jody E Blackburn 128.50 Jane Simon4.00

5 462 Poco Young Gun Daniel A Zimmerli 69.50 Daniel A Zimmerli2.00

44. HSRMN WKCG3: HSR - Working Cow Go 3 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 278 Mini Vanilla Mocha Addison Fjelstad 144.00 Addison Fjelstad0.00

2 53 JacobsonWkCow Wade Jacobson 143.00 Wade Jacobson0.00

3 421 JMP Belly Dancer Kirsten Pape 142.50 Kirsten Pape0.00

4 103 Sparks N Gunsmoke Shawnda Minoletti 141.50 John Johnson0.00

5T 98 With A Cherry On Top Cora Borman 140.00 Cora Borman0.00

5T 243 DDR Rooster Fireball Abby J Suvada 140.00 Abby Suvada0.00

7T 425 Wimpleton Matthew Schultz 139.50 Amy B Marx0.00

7T 118 Lil Peppy Smoke Preston Lecy 139.50 Mark Lecy0.00

9 54 JacquelineWkCow Jacqueline Lucas 136.50 0.00

10T 19 LRR Roosters Bonanza Velincya Andrade 134.00 Michelle L Nelson0.00

10T 288 This Classy Cat Emily Gravlin 134.00 Wayne A Hanson0.00

12 45 Yogie Bear Kassidy Peters 133.50 Kassidy Peters0.00

13T 106 Tyrees Rowdy Cowboy Alexis Neese 131.00 0.00

13T 63 Widgit Adeline Nevala 131.00 Alexis Nevala0.00

15 156 Itchi Mint Katie Udell 129.00 Scott Udell0.00

16 123 MollyWkcow Molly Werdin 125.00 0.00

47. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 227 RGTooShinyToDry Lance Scheffel 137.00 Deborah A Matko$111.00 0.00

2 293 Blissful One Time Zachary S Hedberg 135.00 Cathy Willis$74.00 0.00

3 462 Poco Young Gun Daniel A Zimmerli 130.50 Daniel A Zimmerli0.00

48. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 285 Lil Ruby Chex Mike Goveronski 61.00 Mike Goveronski$91.25 0.00

49. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit - Shown: 6
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 292 Dual Spoonful Zachary S Hedberg 139.00 Tina M Vesbach$180.00 0.00

2 269 Wreckless Rey Monty Bruce 138.00 Brandon Kruger$108.00 0.00

3 437 Top Gun Whiskey Monty Bruce 137.50 Jodie & Warren Woronecki$72.00 0.00

4 234 Very Smart De Light Lance Scheffel 135.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

5 453 Tootsiepopomos Matthew M Davison 133.50 Laurie Kristoff0.00

6 464 SC Mister Dual Pep Amy B Marx 128.50 Cody M Marx0.00

50. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 273 Sweet Lil Jewels Jason T Saffert 137.00 Jason T Saffert$120.00 3.00

2 278 Mini Vanilla Mocha Addison Fjelstad 64.00 Addison Fjelstad1.00

52. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 240 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 139.00 Mary VanTassel$56.00 10.00

2 268 Miss Tari Olena Georgi Anderson 138.50 Bill Zahaira$42.00 8.00

3 244 Sonnys Windy Leaguer Lisa Redfern 135.50 Lisa Redfern$28.00 6.00

4 463 Surely A Smart Chic Bessy Jo Davison 133.00 Matthew M Davison$14.00 4.00

5 418 Sooners Alibi Susan Stix 71.00 Susan Stix2.00

6 222 Cruize Nite Charlyn Carnoy 69.00 Char Carnoy1.00

7 447 Ms Royal Merada Nancy Winkelman 0.00 Nancy Winkelman0.00

53. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 416 DoUWannaTango Tatum J Olson 141.00 Jamie Or Mica Olson$25.00 0.00

54. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 416 DoUWannaTango Tatum J Olson 0.00 Jamie Or Mica Olson0.00

55. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 225 This Pep Has Play Tyler C Matko 138.50 Deborah A Matko0.50

2 228 CowculationsTo Shine Mason J Matko 124.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

3 250 LRS Evangilene Rachel Lee Omtvedt 0.00 Rachel Omtvedt0.00

56. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 239 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 141.50 Hailey Saffert$9.00 10.00

2 228 CowculationsTo Shine Brigitta Maas 137.50 Deborah A Matko$6.00 8.00

3 286 Discos Hickory Stick Shelby Noyce 131.00 Amanda Noyce6.00

57. NCRCHA YBOX: Youth Boxing - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 429 Winstons The Boss Amber Johnson 139.00 Jerry Brunsvold$24.00 10.00

2 225 This Pep Has Play Tyler C Matko 133.00 Deborah A Matko$16.00 8.00

3 250 LRS Evangilene Rachel Lee Omtvedt 132.50 Rachel Omtvedt6.00

4 228 CowculationsTo Shine Mason J Matko 69.00 Deborah A Matko4.00

58. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 463 Surely A Smart Chic Bessy Jo Davison 139.50 Matthew M Davison3.00

2 447 Ms Royal Merada Nancy Winkelman 139.00 Nancy Winkelman1.00
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3 268 Miss Tari Olena Georgi Anderson 137.50 Bill Zahaira1.00

4 244 Sonnys Windy Leaguer Lisa Redfern 136.00 Lisa Redfern1.00

59. NCRCHA AHARBO: Any Horse Any Rider Boxing - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 420 Chic Pleasing Ginger Ryan Gallentine 134.00 Stephen L Stix10.00

2 245 Foxy Pine Mccuen Lance Scheffel 0.00 Kae Luchtel8.00




